State
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
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MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

County
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Howell
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Ozark

Ozark

Ozark

Ozark

Ozark

Ozark

Ozark

Ozark

Ozark

Block Group

290910901002
290910901003
290910903001
290910903002
290910903003
290910904001
290910904002
290910904003
290910904004
290910906001
290910906002
290910906003
290910906004
291494801002
291494801003
291494801004
291494802001
291494803001
291494803002
291494803003
291534701001
291534701002
291534701003
291534701004
291534702001
291534702002
291534702003
291534702004
291534702005

Locations Assigned Support
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32
44
38
49

95
94
78
31

788

s

wn

547.11
911.56
2,735.87
646.99
2,494.93
1,444.40
1,189.59
1,337.66
4,817.74
64.70
8,229.78
16,261.97
457.34
34,827.55
2,351.99
6,018.85
10,986.23
27,746.00
1,783.65
8,836.18
24,076.00
19,832.00
16,865.00
912.00
35,752.00
37,263.00
25,430.00
4,757.00
1,578.00

300,155.09
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